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TF Grin-Weil3 Bergisch Gladbach 75 (4189)
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Anlage
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennisfreunde75.de

Hallenadresse
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | Oberliga 4-er

MF: Robert Rusing
m 0173/3817872; robert.ruesing@ruv.de
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Dr. Niemann, Ralf
Rising, Robert
Bergers, Marcel
Theisen, Frank
Kammerer, Stephan
Mengelkamp, Thomas
Mundt, EImar

Klein, Frank

Zahl, Klaus
Tomasetti, Claudio
Meier, Jurgen

Jung, Achim

Howell, Siegfried
Derendorf, Christoph

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16700575
16202715
16702195
16400389
16503073
16702337
16601584
16400269
16602526
16300348
15401396
16451183
15503001
15852129

LK
LK7,0
LK7,3
LK7,5
LK8,0
LK8,3
LK8,3
LK8,5
LK9,1
LK12,3
LK12,6
LK13,6
LK14,2
LK14,4
LK17,7

DR-Sen.

D162/H55
D176/H60
D205/H55
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